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Crescent Hill
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Meeting Rooms & Seating Capacity

Board Room
Centennial Room
Meeting Room 1
Community Room
Classroom 205

Highlands-Shelby Park

Iroquois
Jeffersontown
Middletown
Newburg

Northeast:

Parkland:

Portland

St. Matthews:

Shawnee

South Central:

Southwest:

Western

Small Meeting Room
Large Meeting Room

Small Meeting Room
Large Meeting Room

Large Meeting Room
Small Meeting Room

Community Room
Program Room

Community Room
Activity Room
Computer Lab
Tech Room

Study Room A & B

35
140
10
90
15

100

29

49

53

66

50

58 (Tables & Chairs) 125 (Standing Only)
40

6
200

15
100

<)

73 (Tables & Chairs) 219 (Standing Only)
21 (Tables & Chairs)

50

140
50

166
55
22

49



