

Meeting Rooms & Seating Capacity

Main:	Board Room Centennial Room Meeting Room 1 Community Room Classroom 205	35 140 10 90 15	
Bon Air		100	
Crescent Hill		29	
Fairdale		49	
Highlands-Shelby Park		53	
Iroquois		66	
Jeffersontown		50	
Middletown		58 (Tables & Chairs)	125 (Standing Only)
Newburg		40	
Northeast:	Small Meeting Room Large Meeting Room	6 200	
Parkland:	Small Meeting Room Large Meeting Room	15 100	
Portland		99	
St. Matthews:	Large Meeting Room Small Meeting Room	73 (Tables & Chairs) 21 (Tables & Chairs)	219 (Standing Only)
Shawnee		50	
South Central	: Community Room Program Room	140 50	
Southwest:	Community Room Activity Room Computer Lab Tech Room Study Room A & B	166 55 22 5 4	
Western		49	